RADIAL FUSES
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
FUSES & FUSEHOLDERS
393
BUSSMANN type EFF
Quick Blow (F)
Current Typ. Volt Drop at Manf.
Rating Rated Current Part No. Order Code
mV
80mA 400 ETF80 690807
100mA 350 ETF100 690108
125mA 300 ETF125 690128
160mA 280 ETF160 690168
200mA 250 ETF200 690208
250mA 220 ETF250 690258
315mA 190 ETF315 690318
400mA 160 ETF400 690408
500mA 150 ETF500 690508
630mA 130 ETF630 690638
800mA 120 ETF800 690808
1A 110 ETF1 690109
1.25A 100 ETF1.25 690129
1.6A 95 ETF1.6 690169
2A 90 ETF2 690209
2.5A 87 ETF2.5 690259
3.15A 83 ETF3.15 690319
4A 80 ETF4 690409
5A 77 ETF5 690509
6.3A 73 ETF6.3 690639
EFF /ETF -  radial lead
Sub-miniature European fuses housed in a compact circular package. Choice of quick blow or anti-surge. Manufactured in accordance with
IEC127-3 and offer good electrical stability and resistance to shock and vibration. UL94V-0 moulded body has leads on a 5.1mm pitch which
allow the fuses to be soldered directly onto a printed circuit board or plugged into a pcb mounting socket, detailed separately below.
Supplied loose but available taped to special order. May replace Wickmann TR5.
Anti-Surge (T)
RATED CURRENT TIME
150% 1 hour min.
210% 30 mins. max.
275% 10ms - 3 sec.
400% 3ms - 300ms
1000% 20ms max.
Current Typ. Volt Drop at Manf.
Rating Rated Current Part No. Order Code
mV
63mA 650 EFF63 691637
80mA 580 EFF80 691807
100mA 520 EFF100 691108
125mA 470 EFF125 691128
160mA 270 EFF160 691168
200mA 262 EFF200 691208
250mA 254 EFF250 691258
315mA 246 EFF315 691318
400mA 239 EFF400 691408
500mA 232 EFF500 691508
630mA 106 EFF630 691638
800mA 103 EFF800 691808
1A 100 EFF1 691109
1.25A 97 EFF1.25 691129
1.6A 94 EFF1.6 691169
2A 91 EFF2 691209
2.5A 88 EFF2.5 691259
3.15A 86 EFF3.15 691319
4A 83 EFF4 691409
5A 81 EFF5 691509
6.3A 78 EFF6.3 691639
Voltage rating .......... 250Vac Opening times ...
Breaking capacity..... 35A at
250Vac
Specification
BUSSMANN type ETF
RATED CURRENT TIME
150% 1 hour min.
210% 2 mins. max.
275% 400ms - 10 sec.
400% 150ms - 3 sec.
1000% 20ms - 150ms
Voltage rating .......... 250Vac Opening times ...
Breaking capacity..... 35A at
250Vac
Specification
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
4.37.7
5.18.35
ø0.6
0.5
min.
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
PCS 645000
PCB SOCKET For use with above EFF and ETF fuses.
7.6
2.4
5.1
ø0.5
7.4
0.8
3.0